
投票結了

男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

在外投票

5,009人 9,880人

1,628人 1,719人 3,347人

1人 1人 2人

4,985人

野　間

在外期日前

奥　田

上野間

期日前

小　計

投票区計

0人 0人

1人
在外計

5人 7人 12人 1人 0人 0人

河和北

役　場

河和南

南　部

小野浦

0.00%

1人 1人

20.00% 14.29% 16.67%

54.15%

1人 2人 14.29% 16.67%

0人 0人 0人 0.00% 0.00%

8,993人 9,278人 18,271人

5人 7人 12人

49人 3,242人8,993人

2人

4,844人

0人

1人 2人

4,870人 5,008人 9,878人9,829人 26人

3,289人 6,531人 36.05% 35.45%

18.09% 18.51%

0人 0人

9,278人 18,271人 3,216人 3,266人 6,482人 26人

0人

495人

412人

23人

0人

4,871人

23人 49人

0人

258人 526人

43人 81人

458人 953人

425人 837人

38人

277人

547人

268人

280人 280人 560人

591人 1,138人

416人

295人 572人

421人 837人

1,628人 1,719人 3,347人

38.88%1,027人509人 518人 38.43% 38.65%

54.13% 53.95% 54.04%

18.31%

35.75%

53.98% 54.06%

20.00%

37.45% 38.88% 38.17%

36.64% 33.70% 35.17%

37.12% 34.86% 35.98%

49.35% 42.57% 45.51%

36.95%

29.32% 30.08% 29.69%

35.20%

34.11% 33.71% 33.91%

568人 1,089人

37.85% 36.11%

34.89% 35.50%

421人 837人

280人 560人

43人

425人

458人

518人

81人

837人

953人

1,027人

178人

2,193人

2,710人

2,657人

38人

412人

495人

509人

77人

1,100人

1,351人

1,309人

101人

1,093人

1,359人

1,348人

258人 526人

812人 875人

722人 740人 1,462人 268人

1,687人 277人 295人 572人

955人 931人 1,886人 280人

1,568人 1,665人 3,233人 521人

1,099人 1,166人 2,265人 416人

投票区名
投票者数

布　土

不在者投票者数 計（投票者数） 投票率有権者数

参議院愛知県選出議員選挙　投票結果

9,831人
合計

8,998人 9,285人 18,283人 4,845人 4,986人 26人 23人 49人

49人23人26人


