

参議院愛知県選出議員選挙 投票結果

投票結果

投票区名	有権者数			投票者数			不在者投票者数			計(投票者数)			投票率		
	男	女	計	男	女	計	男	女	計	男	女	計	男	女	計
布土	1,099人	1,166人	2,265人	416人	421人	837人				416人	421人	837人	37.85%	36.11%	36.95%
河和北	955人	931人	1,886人	280人	280人	560人				280人	280人	560人	29.32%	30.08%	29.69%
役場	1,568人	1,665人	3,233人	521人	568人	1,089人	26人	23人	49人	547人	591人	1,138人	34.89%	35.50%	35.20%
河和南	812人	875人	1,687人	277人	295人	572人				277人	295人	572人	34.11%	33.71%	33.91%
南部	722人	740人	1,462人	268人	258人	526人				268人	258人	526人	37.12%	34.86%	35.98%
小野浦	77人	101人	178人	38人	43人	81人				38人	43人	81人	49.35%	42.57%	45.51%
野間	1,100人	1,093人	2,193人	412人	425人	837人				412人	425人	837人	37.45%	38.88%	38.17%
奥田	1,351人	1,359人	2,710人	495人	458人	953人				495人	458人	953人	36.64%	33.70%	35.17%
上野間	1,309人	1,348人	2,657人	509人	518人	1,027人				509人	518人	1,027人	38.88%	38.43%	38.65%
小計	8,993人	9,278人	18,271人	3,216人	3,266人	6,482人	26人	23人	49人	3,242人	3,289人	6,531人	36.05%	35.45%	35.75%
期日前				1,628人	1,719人	3,347人				1,628人	1,719人	3,347人	18.09%	18.51%	18.31%
投票区計	8,993人	9,278人	18,271人	4,844人	4,985人	9,829人	26人	23人	49人	4,870人	5,008人	9,878人	54.15%	53.98%	54.06%
在外投票	5人	7人	12人	1人	1人	2人	0人	0人	0人	1人	1人	2人	20.00%	14.29%	16.67%
在外期日前				0人	0人	0人				0人	0人	0人	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
在外計	5人	7人	12人	1人	1人	2人	0人	0人	0人	1人	1人	2人	20.00%	14.29%	16.67%
合計	8,998人	9,285人	18,283人	4,845人	4,986人	9,831人	26人	23人	49人	4,871人	5,009人	9,880人	54.13%	53.95%	54.04%